www.screentechnics.com.au • Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice 30
V3.1
The ElectriCinema has long been the premium projection
screen of choice for the AV industry, with all the high quality
features that you come to expect from a Screen Technics
product, rugged design, contemporary good looks and ease of
installation with the universal bracket system.
Control

L = 130mm
S = 98mm
L = 130mm
40 m m
(+ / – 10 m m )
25 mm
Item No Inch
Diagonal
Image Size
mm
Format Weight
kg
0607219-S 72” 1100 x 1465 Video 4:3 14
0608419-S 84” 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3 17
0609619-S 96” 1465 x 1950 Video 4:3 18
0610019-S 100” 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3 19
0611519-L 115” 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3 31
0613019-L 130” 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 34
0615019-L 150” 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3 39
0618019-L 180” 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3 52
0620019-L 200” 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3 62
0607229-S 72” 895 x 1595 HDTV 16:9 15
0608429-S 84” 1045 x 1860 HDTV 16:9 17
0609229-S 92” 1145 x 2035 HDTV 16:9 18
0609629-S 96” 1195 x 2125 HDTV 16:9 18.5
0610029-S 100” 1245 x 2215 HDTV 16:9 19
0611029-L 110” 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9 31
0611529-L 115” 1430 x 2545 HDTV 16:9 32
0612029-L 120” 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9 33
0613029-L 130” 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9 37
0615029-L 150” 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9 45.5
0616029-L 160” 1995 x 3545 HDTV 16:9 50
0617029-L 170” 2115 x 3765 HDTV 16:9 56
0618029-L 180” 2240 x 3985 HDTV 16:9 61
0607269-S 72” 970 x 1550 16:10 15
0608469-S 84” 1130 x 1810 16:10 17.5
0609269-S 92” 1240 x 1980 16:10 18
0609669-S 96” 1295 x 2070 16:10 18.5
0610069-S 100” 1345 x 2155 16:10 19
0611069-L 110” 1480 x 2370 16:10 31
0612069-L 120” 1615 x 2585 16:10 32
0613069-L 130” 1750 x 2800 16:10 35
0614069-L 140” 1885 x 3015 16:10 39
0615069-L 150” 2020 x 3230 16:10 44
0616069-L 160” 2155 x 3450 16:10 50
0617069-L 170” 2290 x 3665 16:10 56
0618069-L 180” 2425 x 3878 16:10 61
IP
•
Not GreenGuard certified this size •
*Only applies to standard screens.